Position

Dir, Interpretation Services

Manager Interpretation
Services

Administrative Asst

Medical Translator II
Medtranslator/Interpreter IlI
Medtranslator/Interpreter IlI
Medical Translator II
Medical Translator II
Medical Translator II
Medtranslator/Interpreter IlI
Medtranslator/Interpreter IlI
Medical Translator II
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Interpreter Services Dispatcher
Medical Translator Il
Interpreter Services Dispatcher
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medtranslator/Interpreter IlI

Medical Translator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Translation Services

Translation Services

Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services

Translation Services

Total Wages

$180,570
$104,124

$84,001
$79,443
$78,350
$78,206
$74,457
$74,051
$73,793
$73,372
$72,615
$72,312
$71,977
$71,932
$70,560
$70,202
$70,019
$69,305
$64,713
$58,527
$53,547
$52,196
$51,445
$51,286
$44,320
$41,608
$38,755
$36,427
$35,753

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,112
$33,670

$46,352
$45,251
$38,202
$22,049
$33,940
$16,724
$24,966
$36,992
$45,730
$33,466
$24,649
$36,759
$40,652
$36,353
$40,338
$39,969
$31,457
$42,295
$31,201
$29,674
$19,872
$18,275
$22,209
$22,150
$0
$7,801
$20,879



Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il

Medical Translator Il

Medtranslator/Interpreter Ill

Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il

Medical Translator Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services

Translation Services

$32,605
$28,207
$25,583
$24,337
$24,163
$23,034
$19,375
$9,466
$1,220
$646

$30,652
$0
$9,688
$9,386
$20,543
$9,105
$6,644
$10,087
$0

$0



