Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Interpretation Services		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$180,570	\$40,112
Manager Interpretation Services		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$104,124	\$33,670
Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$84,001	\$46,352
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$79,443	\$45,251
Medtranslator/Interpreter III		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$78,350	\$38,202
Medtranslator/Interpreter III		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$78,206	\$22,049
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$74,457	\$33,940
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$74,051	\$16,724
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$73,793	\$24,966
Medtranslator/Interpreter III		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$73,372	\$36,992
Medtranslator/Interpreter III		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$72,615	\$45,730
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$72,312	\$33,466
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$71,977	\$24,649
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$71,932	\$36,759
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$70,560	\$40,652
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$70,202	\$36,353
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$70,019	\$40,338
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$69,305	\$39,969
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$64,713	\$31,457
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$58,527	\$42,295
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$53,547	\$31,201
Interpreter Services Dispatcher		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$52,196	\$29,674
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$51,445	\$19,872
Interpreter Services Dispatcher		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$51,286	\$18,275
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$44,320	\$22,209
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$41,608	\$22,150
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$38,755	\$0
Medtranslator/Interpreter III		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$36,427	\$7,801
Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$35,753	\$20,879

Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$32,605	\$30,652
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$28,207	\$0
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$25,583	\$9,688
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$24,337	\$9,386
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$24,163	\$20,543
Medtranslator/Interpreter III	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$23,034	\$9,105
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$19,375	\$6,644
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$9,466	\$10,087
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$1,220	\$0
Medical Translator II	Alameda Health System	Translation Services	\$646	\$0